Before completing this form, you must:

- Read the accompanying Share Offer Document and Business Plan
- Pay special attention to the Risk factors section
- Consider whether you need to take financial or other advice in relation to the Terms and Conditions for applying for shares
- Read the rules of Community Energy Newham available at <u>www.repowering.org.uk/community-energy-newham-share-offer</u>

Applications must be received by the 25 April 2025. Please note that all investment applications must be made through the CoShares platform at coshares.repowering.org.uk.

If you are applying for shares on behalf of a child or an organisation, or as a gift for an eligible person, please complete the online application on CoShares and complete this form and send to communityenergynewham@gmail.com.

PLEASE USE CAPITALS AND BLACK INK AND COMPLETE BOTH SIDES OF THE APPLICATION FORM

Amount to invest:		
I wish to invest a total amount of in Community Energy Newham on the Terms and Conditions of the Share Offer document at the price of £1.00 per share.		
I would like to take this opportunity to support the social and environmental objectives of CEN by allocating my annual interest payment to the Community Fund – please tick here:		
Individual applicant details:		
Title: First name(s) in full:		
Last name:		
Address:		
Postcode:		
Telephone: Email:		
All applicants must provide an email address, so that administration costs are kept to a minimum.		
If you are buying shares as a gift for an eligible person, enter their details here:		
Title: First name(s) in full:		
Last name:		
Address:		
Postcode:		
Telephone: Email:		

If you are buying shares as a gift for a person under 16, enter their details here:		
Child's name:		
Child's date of birth:		
Child's address:		
	Postcode:	
If you represent an organisation, enter its details here:		
Organisation name:		
Organisation address:		
	Postcode:	
Type of organisation:	Registration number:	
Name of authorised signatory signing this applicat		
Position of authorised signatory:		
If you wish to nominate a person to whom you wish your shares to be transferred on your death, please tick here and complete the Nominee Appointment Form, available at www.repowering.org.uk/community-energy-newham-share-offer .		
Declaration		
I have read the Share Offer Document, including the Risk Factors section.		
 I agree to be bound by the Terms and Conditions included and the Rules of Community Energy Newham. 		
 I understand that the Board of Directors of Community Energy Newham may reject my application and do not have to tell me why it has been rejected. 		
 I understand that Community Energy Newham is authorised to make enquiries as deemed necessary to confirm the eligibility of my application or that I am not making multiple applications. 		
I have explicit authority to sign the application form on behalf of any person/organisation. I will supply any additional information requested by Community Engage. Nowharm in connection with		
 I will supply any additional information requested by Community Energy Newham in connection with money laundering, taxation or compliance with other regulations. 		
Data protection and money laundering		
The data provided by you on this form will be stored in a computerised database. Repowering Ltd, which will keep the official record of Members, is registered under the Data Protection Act. The data will be used only for Community Energy Newham, and we will not share the information you have provided with anyone else without your permission. It is a term of the offer that to ensure compliance with the Money Laundering Regulations 2003, Community Energy Newham may at its absolute discretion require verification of identity from any person seeking to invest.		
Declaration		
Please sign here:		
A witness to your signature must sign here:		
Date:		